LCC000117720

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
(8/18/11)

Office Use Only



900081801859

12/08/06--01028---012 **130.00

06 DEC -8 PM 4: 15

SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

LAW OFFICES OF WILLIAM W. SYDNOR

Member Florida State Bar

696 Remington Oak Drive Lake Mary, Florida 32746 (407) 321-1694

December 5, 2006

Registration Section Division of Corporations PO Box 6327 Tallahassee FL 32314

Re:

Cohn's Residential Construction LLC

Dear Sirs:

Enclosed please find the Articles of Organization (and one true copy) and the \$130.00 filing fee for the above referenced Limited Liability Company. If all is in order, please forward to our attention the Certificate of Status as soon as possible. Thank you for your attention to this matter and please do not hesitate to contact us should you need anything further.

Sincerely,

William W. Sydnor, Esq.

Cc. Michael & Yvette Cohn

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Ochula Dacidanalai O				
Cohn's Residential C (Must end with the words "I		, "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")		
The mailing address		the principal office of the Limited Liability Compar	ny is:	
Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:		
4195 Marsh Road		eame		
DeLand FL 32724				
			,.	
AR III.I.K. III KCC	datered Agent, Real	stered Office. & Registered Agent's Signature:		
(The Limited Liability Combusiness entity with an act The name and the Flo	pany camed serve as its ovive Florida registration.) orida street address o	istered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: on Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another of the registered agent are:		
(The Limited Liability Combusiness entity with an act The name and the Flo	pany cannot serve as its ovive Florida registration.)	on Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another of the registered agent are:		
(The Limited Liability Combusiness entity with an act The name and the Flo	pany camed serve as its ovive Florida registration.) orida street address o	vn Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another		
(The Limited Liability Combusiness entity with an act The name and the Flo	pany camed serve as its ovive Florida registration.) orida street address o	on Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another of the registered agent are:		
(The Limited Liability Combusiness entity with an act The name and the Flo	pany camot serve as its ovive Florida registration.) orida street address of Michael D. Cohn 195 Marsh Road	on Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another of the registered agent are:		
(The Limited Liability Combusiness entity with an act The name and the Flo	pany camot serve as its ovive Florida registration.) orida street address of Alchael D. Cohn 195 Marsh Road Florida st	of the registered agent are: Name Name Treet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)		
(The Limited Liability Combusiness entity with an act The name and the Flo	pany camot serve as its ovive Florida registration.) orida street address of Alchael D. Cohn 195 Marsh Road Florida st	vn Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another of the registered agent are: Name		

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

,	Altie:	Name and Aduress:	
	"MGR" = Mana		,
	"MGKM" = Ma	naging Member	
	MGRM	Michael D. Cohen	
		4195 Marsh Road	
		DeLand FL 32724	
	110011		
	MGRM	Yvette Cohn	
		4195 Marsh Road	
		DeLand FL 32724	
	<u></u>		
•			
	(Use attachment	t if necessary)	
*****		•	
KII(CLE V: Effective	date, if other than the date of filing: (OPTION	IAL)
I AR (entective date is ji	sted, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business d	ays pric
, OT >	0 days after the d	are or ning.)	
	REQUIRED SI	CNATTIDE.	
	ALL THE PARTY OF	A TORUS	
		Micha Man	
		Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.	
		(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution	
		of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of periory	
		that the facts stated herein are true.)	
		Michael D. Cohn	
		Typed or printed name of signee	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)